@,
Wellness Ferever
‘&' LIFESTYLE STORE
Life. Unlimited.

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A

LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West

Mumbai 27-MH 400083

India

Pay To

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI)
(S08261)

M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19,
VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI

VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705
NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705

India

AMOUNT

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store

ULWE SECTOR 18 SHRISTI PARADISE 119
ULWE SECTOR 18 SHRISTI PARADISE 119
ULWE @ GAMI[ULWEGM] 107
MANGAON OPP BUS STAND 411

Our Ref No

241197500162
241197500165
241077500231
244117500108

Your Ref No

AMUL/D87
LD/D162
LD/D163
LD/D167

Payment Advice

No:VP000017495

Type
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill

Date: 13/05/2024

UTR N0:405131102297

98,579.00

date

10/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
13/05/2024

Total Amount

Amount

10,809.00
26,906.00
28,460.00
32,404.00

98,579.00
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