

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited  
Empire Plaza, Tower- A  
LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar  
Vikhroli West  
Mumbai 27-MH 400083  
India

No:VP000017495

Date:13/05/2024

UTR No:405131102297

**Pay To**

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI)  
(S08261)  
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19,  
VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI  
VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705  
NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705  
India

**AMOUNT**

**98,579.00**

**Remark :** Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store	Our Ref No	Your Ref No	Type	date	Amount
ULWE SECTOR 18 SHRISTI PARADISE 119	241197500162	AMUL/D87	Bill	10/05/2024	10,809.00
ULWE SECTOR 18 SHRISTI PARADISE 119	241197500165	LD/D162	Bill	11/05/2024	26,906.00
ULWE @ GAMI[ULWEGM] 107	241077500231	LD/D163	Bill	11/05/2024	28,460.00
MANGAON OPP BUS STAND 411	244117500108	LD/D167	Bill	13/05/2024	32,404.00
<b>Total Amount</b>					<b>98,579.00</b>